Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Silveroak Commerical LTD ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 16-12-2020; List of stakeholders as on: 04-01-2022
List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl. No. Name of authorised Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any | Amount | Amount of claim | Remarks,
representative, if any employee contingent [mutual dues, that| of claim | under verification | if any
claim may be set off | rejected
Date of receipt Amount claimed |Total am ount of| Amount of claim for the| Nature of % share in
claim admitted |period of twelve months claim total amount
preceding the of claims
liquidation admitted
commencement date
Ravindra A.

1 Shegaokar 5,23,750.00 5,23,750.00 [NA Operational |NA NA NA NA NA NA
2 Sunil V Zope 4,27,250.00 4,27,250.00 [NA Operational |NA NA NA NA NA NA




